
Name Email Phone number Partner
Brickner, Krista kristabrickner@gmail.com (989) 560-0910 Beth
Cone, Kelley conemk88@gmail.com (989) 492-1860 Deanna
Cueny, Sharon sacpjc@gmail.com (989) 621-6084 Colleen
Eberhart, Gayleen gleberhart@yahoo.com (989) 429-9376 Landa
Eckland, Renae renae.eckland@gmail.com (989) 506-1899 Emily
Elias, Becky rebeccacelias@yahoo.com (989) 621-6961 Patti
Flaugher, Beth bflaugher62@hotmail.com (989) 506-3833 Krista
Fountain, Deanna dfountain@Jranck.com (989) 621-1016 Kelley
Groves, Peggy pgroves56@hotmail.com (989) 506-0025 Terrie 
Harrison, Barb b.harrison@burchtank.com (989) 330-4479 Jess
Harrison, Jessica jess.harrison@burchtank.com (989) 330-1883 Barb
Powell, Tina tpowell@robertfmurray.com (989) 289-3456 Sonja, Diane
Rau, Mary bobandmary150@gmail.com (989) 506-4079 Judi
Rohdy, Emily emily@bucksrun.com (989) 429-0375 Renae
Russell, Colleen colleenelizruss2@gmail.com (989) 572-8108 Sharon
Schofield, Angela schofieldang@gmail.com (248) 953-1294 Roni
Shooltz, Roni srshooltz@gmail.com (517) 410-4788 Angela
Slasor, Landa btporganics@gmail.com (989) 817-3285 Gayleen
Steffke, Judith jasteffke@gmail.com (989) 264-2166 Mary
Straus, Teri straust@hotmail.com (989) 854-3131 Patty
VanderVelde, Patti pattivandervelde@yahoo.com (989) 506-0913 Becky
VonDoloski, Patty pattyvondoloski@gmail.com (989) 621-2363 Teri
Wood, Sonja sonjajowood@yahoo.com (989) 621-2490 Tina, Diane



Zehnder, Diane zehnderdiane@gmail.com (989) 289-7627 Sonja, Tina
Zitzelsberger, Terrie terrieannz@gmail.com (989) 506-8586 Peggy


